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				City News

				
Check back here regularly for current news items.
 
2023 Archives


				 

			

			   

			
				City Calendar

				




Tuesday, April 2 2024

City Council







Tuesday, April 9 2024

Water Board







Tuesday, April 16 2024

City Council







Tuesday, May 7 2024

City Council







Tuesday, May 14 2024

Water Board







Tuesday, May 21 2024

City Council







Monday, May 27 2024

Memorial Day-Office Closed







Tuesday, June 4 2024

City Council







Tuesday, June 11 2024

Water Board







Tuesday, June 18 2024

City Council







Wednesday, June 19 2024

Juneteenth-Office Closed
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